
2010 World Cup Final  

Tournament Schedule 
 

 



49 Sat Jun 26, 2010 16:00 1A 2B Nelson Mandela Bay

50 Sat Jun 26, 2010 20:30 1C 2D Rustenburg

51 Sun Jun 27, 2010 16:00 1D 2C Mangaung / Bloemfontein

52 Sun Jun 27, 2010 20:30 1B 2A Johannesburg

53 Mon Jun 28, 2010 16:00 1E 2F Durban

54 Mon Jun 28, 2010 20:30 1G 2H Johannesburg

55 Tue Jun 29, 2010 16:00 1F 2E Tshwane/Pretoria

56 Tue Jun 29, 2010 20:30 1H 2G Cape Town

57 Fri Jul 2, 2010 16:00 W53 W54 Nelson Mandela Bay

58 Fri Jul 2, 2010 20:30 W49 W50 Johannesburg

59 Sat Jul 3, 2010 16:00 W52 W51 Cape Town

60 Sat Jul 3, 2010 20:30 W55 W56 Johannesburg

61 Tue Jul 6, 2010 20:30 W58 W57 Cape Town

62 Wed Jul 7, 2010 20:30 W59 W60 Durban

63 Sat Jul 10, 2010 20:30 L61 L62 Nelson Mandela Bay

64 Sun Jul 11, 2010 20:30 W61 W62 Johannesburg

Third-Place Play-Off

Final

Semi-Finals

Round of 16

Quarterfinals

 

 

Group A PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

France 
      

Mexico 
      

Uruguay 
      

South Africa 
       

Group B PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Argentina 
      

Greece 
      

Nigeria 
      

Korea Rep. 
       

Group C PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

England 
      

USA 
      

Slovenia 
      

Algeria 
       

Group D PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Germany 
      

Serbia 
      

Australia  
     

Ghana 
       

Group E PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Netherlands 
      

Cameroon 
      

Denmark 
      

Japan 
       

Group F PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Italy 
      

Paraguay 
      

Slovakia 
      

New Zealand 
       

Group G PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Brazil 
      

Portugal 
      

Côte d'Ivoire 
      

Korea DPR 
       

Group H PL W DRAW L GF - GA PNT 

Spain 
      

Chile 
      

Switzerland 
      

Honduras 
       

 


